WOODMORE POINTE - LOGAN

visionary

HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

# Quick Move-in Future Lot 4 Sold

2
X
visionary
HOMES

L [E]=]
6816970, 71

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




WOODMORE POINTE - LOGAN
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www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
92 1197 West 1870 South
96 1181 West 1870 South
98 1175 West 1870 South
99 1173 West 1870 South
100 1171 West 1870 South
107 1151 W 1870 S
108 1149 W 1870 S
109 1145W 1870 S
115 1200 West 1870 South
116 1198 West 1870 South
117 1196 West 1870 South

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot #

118

119

102

103

104

105

120

121

122

123

124

Address

1194 West 1870 South

1192 West 1870 South

1165 West 1870 South

1163 West 1870 South

1161 West 1870 South

1159 West 1870 South

1879 South 1120 West

1181 South 1120 West

1883 South 1120 West

1885 South 1120 West

1862 South 1120 West

Lot Size

Status

Spec For Sale

Spec For Sale

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium
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Lot #

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

01

01

01

01

Address

1864 South 1120 West

1866 South 1120 West

1868 South 1120 West

1876 South 1120 West

1880 South 1120 West

1882 South 1120 West

1886 South 1120 West

1249 W 1820 S

1809 South 1280 West

1249 W 1820 S

1809 South 1280 West

Lot Size

Status

Sold

Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
02 1247 W 1820 S
02 1813 South 1280 West
02 1247 W 1820 S
02 1813 South 1280 West
03 1245W 1820 S
03 1819 South 1280 West
03 1245 W 1820 S
03 1819 South 1280 West
04 1243 W 1820 S
04 1825 South 1280 West
04 1243 W 1820 S

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
04 1825 South 1280 West
05 1241 W 1820 S
05 1829 South 1280 West
05 1241 W 1820 S
05 1829 South 1280 West
06 1239 W 1820 S
06 1833 South 1280 West
06 1239 W 1820 S
06 1833 South 1280 West
07 1237 W 1820 S
07 1837 South 1280 West

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
07 1237 W 1820 S
07 1837 South 1280 West
08 1235W 1820 S
08 1839 South 1280 West
08 1235W 1820 S
08 1839 South 1280 West
09 1219 W 1820 S
09 1841 South 1280 West
09 1219 W 1820 S
09 1841 South 1280 West
10 1215W 1820 S

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
10 1845 South 1280 West
10 1215W 1820 S
10 1845 South 1280 West
11 1213W 1820 S
11 1850 South 1280 West
11 1213 W 1820 S
11 1850 South 1280 West
12 1209 W 1820 S
12 1842 South 1280 West
12 1209 W 1820 S
12 1842 South 1280 West

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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