







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
92	1197 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
96	1181 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
98	1175 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
99	1173 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
100	1171 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
107	1151 W 1870 S		Spec For Sale	
108	1149 W 1870 S		Spec For Sale	
109	1145 W 1870 S		Spec For Sale	
115	1200 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
116	1198 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
117	1196 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
118	1194 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
119	1192 West 1870 South		Spec For Sale	
102	1165 West 1870 South		Future Lot	
103	1163 West 1870 South		Future Lot	
104	1161 West 1870 South		Future Lot	
105	1159 West 1870 South		Future Lot	
120	1879 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
121	1181 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
122	1883 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
123	1885 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
124	1862 South 1120 West		Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
125	1864 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
126	1866 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
127	1868 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
128	1876 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
129	1880 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
130	1882 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
131	1886 South 1120 West		Future Lot	
01	1249 W 1820 S		Sold	
01	1809 South 1280 West		Sold	
01	1249 W 1820 S		Sold	
01	1809 South 1280 West		Sold	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
02	1247 W 1820 S		Sold	
02	1813 South 1280 West		Sold	
02	1247 W 1820 S		Sold	
02	1813 South 1280 West		Sold	
03	1245 W 1820 S		Sold	
03	1819 South 1280 West		Sold	
03	1245 W 1820 S		Sold	
03	1819 South 1280 West		Sold	
04	1243 W 1820 S		Sold	
04	1825 South 1280 West		Sold	
04	1243 W 1820 S		Sold	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
04	1825 South 1280 West		Sold	
05	1241 W 1820 S		Sold	
05	1829 South 1280 West		Sold	
05	1241 W 1820 S		Sold	
05	1829 South 1280 West		Sold	
06	1239 W 1820 S		Sold	
06	1833 South 1280 West		Sold	
06	1239 W 1820 S		Sold	
06	1833 South 1280 West		Sold	
07	1237 W 1820 S		Sold	
07	1837 South 1280 West		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
07	1237 W 1820 S		Sold	
07	1837 South 1280 West		Sold	
08	1235 W 1820 S		Sold	
08	1839 South 1280 West		Sold	
08	1235 W 1820 S		Sold	
08	1839 South 1280 West		Sold	
09	1219 W 1820 S		Sold	
09	1841 South 1280 West		Sold	
09	1219 W 1820 S		Sold	
09	1841 South 1280 West		Sold	
10	1215 W 1820 S		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
10	1845 South 1280 West		Sold	
10	1215 W 1820 S		Sold	
10	1845 South 1280 West		Sold	
11	1213 W 1820 S		Sold	
11	1850 South 1280 West		Sold	
11	1213 W 1820 S		Sold	
11	1850 South 1280 West		Sold	
12	1209 W 1820 S		Sold	
12	1842 South 1280 West		Sold	
12	1209 W 1820 S		Sold	
12	1842 South 1280 West		Sold	

